
 
Leaders in industry-specific 

Spanish and English Language training 
and experts in Spanish Immersion 

St. John’s Fall ‘25 Conversational Partner Groups 
 
There is one objective of this document: 

1.​ To meet a new friend and find a conversational partner 

Conversational Partner Matches: (you can edit this document) 
During the MMS course, we encourage you to find a conversation partner who is in 
your same class level. The objective of this document is to connect with a classmate 
and set up a time to practice during the week. It does not have to be long, nor 
complicated. It can even be a 30 min time for conversational practice.  
 
Follow these steps to find a conversation partner: 
 

1.​Find your course level below 

2.​Add your name if it is not there already 

3.​Add your availability (the more open you are, the more likely you are to 

find a conversation partner match :).  

4.​Email un/a amigo/a nuevo/a from your level that matches your 

availability and set up a time to practice.  

5.​ Determine which technology you want to use to converse: Phone, Zoom, 

Skype, WhatsApp, etc  
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Beginning MMS: 

First name Last name Phone Email 

Conversational 
practice 

availability 
(include your time 

zone please) 

Medical Specialty 

Alexandra Segal 213- 791-2354 asegal@sjch.org 
Weekdays: 
Tuesdays after 
6pm pst 

CHW 

Cecilia Guillen-Ruiz 213-408-6155 CguillenRuiz@sjch.org Any day after 7:00pm 
(PST) Front Desk Receptionist 

 Mikell Schlumpf 4127352716 mschlumpf@sjch.org Weekdays except 
fridays OB/gyn PA  

Bevonnie Bailey 213-796-0557 bbailey@sjch.org Mon-Thurs after 
7pm Billing/Case Manager 
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Intermediate MMS: 

First 
name Last name Phone Email Conversational practice availability 

(include your time zone please) Medical Specialty 

Ari Avina 213-859-4248 aavina@sjch.org 
Weekdays: except Tuesday after 6pm. 
Weekends: vary, anytime 

Community 
Health Worker 
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Advanced MMS: 

First 
name 

Last 
name Phone Email Conversational practice availability 

(include your time zone please) 
Medical 

Specialty 

Annay Uribe 310-753-7411 
annayuribe@gmail.co

m 
Mon-Fri 5:45PM (PT) and on.. 

Lead Care 

Manager 

Evi  Alamillo 929-545-4071 alamillo127@gmail.com  Mon-fri 5:45pm-7:45pm  CHW 

Vanessa Gonzalez (323)328-7673 vagonzlaez@sjch.org Monday 6pm-8pm Housing 

Angel Navarro 714-325-1402 angelnavarro@sjch.org Tues, Thurs after 6pm  

Alexis Rico 323-627-1260 arico@sjch.org Monday-Friday (Except Tuesday)  after 6PM  MA 

Mayra Sanchez 323-674-3155 Masanchez@sjch.org Monday, Tuesday, Thursday  after 6pm FD 

Roxana  Garcia  213-796-0568 rgarcia@sjch.org Tue/Wed/Thur 6pm-7:45p Housing  

Mitzi  Angulo 323-337-5304 mangulo@sjch.org Wed/FRI 6-7pm CHW  

Katherine Gonzalez 213-824-4638 kgonzalez@sjch.org Fri 5PM - 7PM 
Program 

Coordinator 

Guadalupe Ordaz 323-449-6565 guordaz@sjch.org Wed 5pm - 7pm 
Lead 

Coordinator 

Monica Cotom 323-327-1410 mcotom@sjch.org 
W/TH’s 6-7pm 

 
Director 

Trinidad Elizalde 
(323)698-54

71 

trinityelirodriguez@gm

ail.com 

M & W 6:30pm -10pm, Tue 7-9 AM, FRI & 

SUN 10-10, Sat 5-10, 
FD 

Kiki Chavez (562)552-5502 
cychavez99@gmail.co

m 

Mon-Thurs 6pm-8pm (PST) CHW 

Roxana Ornelas  
aaidenmommy111210@

gmail.com 
Mon,Tue,Thur 7:15pm-9pm MA 
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